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ABILENE TAYLOR 03417003 0908-33-104 S 14TH ST D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 10.00 TON

ABILENE TAYLOR 03417067 0908-33-104 S 14TH ST D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 4.00 TON

ATLANTA HARRISON 03467009 0495-08-140 IH 20 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 7,144.00 TON

AUSTIN GILLESPIE 03447031 0071-06-063 US 87 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 26,924.00 TON

AUSTIN LLANO 03417059 3388-01-005 RM 3404 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 237.00 TON

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417044 0028-07-059 US 90 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 210.00 TON

BEAUMONT ORANGE 03467009 0028-15-062 BU 90Y SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 5,140.00 TON

BEAUMONT ORANGE 03467017 6486-15-001 FM 1442 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-F SAC-A PG76-22 3,046.00 TON

BEAUMONT TYLER 03417043 0703-03-029 FM 256 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 8,760.00 TON

BRYAN LEON 03447009 0335-01-040 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 48,214.00 TON

BRYAN LEON 03447010 0335-01-040 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 20,635.00 TON

BRYAN MADISON 03447002 0166-07-068 SH 75 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 326.00 TON

BRYAN MADISON 03447020 0166-07-068 SH 75 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 497.00 TON

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447001 2134-01-031 FM 2293 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,082.00 TON

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447010 2134-01-031 FM 2293 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 23,229.00 TON

CORPUS CHRISTI JIM WELLS 03417050 6481-33-001 FM3376 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 3,455.00 TON

CORPUS CHRISTI KLEBERG 03417007 0327-09-002 US 77 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 100,530.00 TON

CORPUS CHRISTI KLEBERG 03417050 0327-09-002 US 77 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 19,579.00 TON

CORPUS CHRISTI KLEBERG 03467009 0327-09-002 US 77 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 26,502.00 TON

DALLAS COLLIN 03447011 6482-04-001 FM0545 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 1,450.00 TON

DALLAS DENTON 03447004 0134-09-069 US 380 SP MIXES SP-B PG70-22 4,442.00 TON

DALLAS DENTON 03447031 0134-09-069 US 380 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 44,521.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417001 2552-02-038 SL 375 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 4,922.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417003 0002-14-046 FM 258 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 21.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417003 0167-02-091 SL 478 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 50.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417025 0002-14-046 FM 258 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 98.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417025 0167-02-091 SL 478 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 40.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417043 2552-02-038 SL 375 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 481.00 TON

FORT WORTH ERATH 03447023 6483-88-001 US0377 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-28 1,775.00 TON

FORT WORTH ERATH 03447024 6483-88-001 US0377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 4,398.00 TON

FORT WORTH ERATH 03447025 6483-88-001 US0377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-28 2,925.00 TON

FORT WORTH HOOD 03417001 1598-01-024 FM 167 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 7,326.00 TON

FORT WORTH HOOD 03417043 1598-01-024 FM 167 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 4,394.00 TON

FORT WORTH HOOD 03417046 1598-01-024 FM 167 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 6,038.00 TON

FORT WORTH HOOD 03447024 1598-01-024 FM 167 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 9,367.00 TON

FORT WORTH PARKER 03417001 0008-03-122 IH 20 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 4,218.00 TON

FORT WORTH PARKER 03447024 0008-03-122 IH 20 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 1,305.00 TON

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 6482-39-001 IH0030 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 12,107.71 TON

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 6480-05-001 IH0820 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 18,000.00 TON

FORT WORTH WISE 03417002 0312-04-034 FM 730 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 6,542.00 TON

FORT WORTH WISE 03447024 0312-04-034 FM 730 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 20,560.00 TON

HOUSTON HARRIS 02927006 6466-11-001 IH0610 ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64) 300.00 TON

HOUSTON HARRIS 03417043 0912-00-663 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 95.00 TON

LAREDO WEBB 03417001 6485-88-001 IH0035 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 130.00 TON
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LAREDO WEBB 03417007 3586-02-007 SH 255 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 71,079.00 TON

LAREDO WEBB 03467001 3586-02-007 SH 255 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 35,344.00 TON

LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 03417009 0905-00-142 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-28 25.00 TON

LUBBOCK LUBBOCK 03417028 6484-46-001 FM 835 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28 102.22 TON

LUFKIN SABINE 03447004 0064-06-053 US 96 SP MIXES SP-B PG70-22 24,886.00 TON

LUFKIN SABINE 03447019 0064-06-053 US 96 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 7,050.00 TON

LUFKIN SABINE 03447030 0064-06-053 US 96 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 12,706.00 TON

ODESSA PECOS 03417024 6482-23-001 IH0010 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22 6,080.00 TON

ODESSA WARD 03447005 0292-04-063 SH 18 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG70-22 75,373.00 TON

ODESSA WARD 03467009 0292-04-063 SH 18 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 26,682.00 TON

ODESSA WARD 03467023 0292-04-063 SH 18 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMAR-F SAC-A (Alt Bid) TON

PARIS DELTA 03417034 6483-25-001 BS0024D D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 11,788.00 TON

PARIS DELTA 03417062 6483-25-001 BS0024D D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 17,802.00 TON

PHARR HIDALGO 03447064 1427-02-008 FM 1423 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 3,462.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03447031 0017-01-025 SL 353 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22 18,117.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO GUADALUPE 03417051 0216-03-037 FM 466 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 1,357.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO GUADALUPE 03477002 0216-03-037 FM 466 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 866.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447001 3290-02-008 SL 485 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 22,216.80 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447020 3290-02-008 SL 485 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 12,691.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447044 3290-02-008 SL 485 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 3,425.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS COOKE 03417043 0903-15-106 COUNTY ROAD D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 220.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03417001 1604-01-007 FM 1655 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 12,113.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03447019 1604-01-007 FM 1655 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 23,902.00 TON

YOAKUM CALHOUN 03417067 3171-01-012 FM 3084 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 250.00 TON

YOAKUM FAYETTE 03417006 0267-02-043 SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 944.60 TON

YOAKUM FAYETTE 03417050 0267-02-043 SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 1,507.30 TON

YOAKUM FAYETTE 03417051 0267-02-043 SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) 685.10 TON

841,703.73 TONS

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417082 0028-07-059 US 90 TACK COAT 192.00 GAL

BEAUMONT ORANGE 03467028 0028-15-062 BU 90Y TACK COAT 3,738.00 GAL

BEAUMONT ORANGE 03467028 6486-15-001 FM 1442 TACK COAT 2,121.00 GAL

BEAUMONT TYLER 03417082 0703-03-029 FM 256 TACK COAT 6,091.00 GAL

BRYAN MADISON 03447077 0166-07-068 SH 75 TACK COAT 747.00 GAL

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447077 2134-01-031 FM 2293 TACK COAT 997.00 GAL

CORPUS CHRISTI JIM WELLS 03417082 6481-33-001 FM3376 TACK COAT 2,512.00 GAL

CORPUS CHRISTI KLEBERG 03417082 0327-09-002 US 77 TACK COAT 31,867.00 GAL

DALLAS COLLIN 03447077 6482-04-001 FM0545 TACK COAT 72.00 GAL

DALLAS DENTON 03447077 0134-09-069 US 380 TACK COAT 33,302.00 GAL

FORT WORTH ERATH 03447077 6483-88-001 US0377 TACK COAT 16,886.00 GAL

FORT WORTH HOOD 03417082 1598-01-024 FM 167 TACK COAT 15,140.00 GAL

FORT WORTH PARKER 03447077 0008-03-122 IH 20 TACK COAT 2,275.00 GAL

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447077 6482-39-001 IH0030 TACK COAT 21,056.87 GAL

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447077 6480-05-001 IH0820 TACK COAT 25,000.00 GAL
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FORT WORTH WISE 03447077 0312-04-034 FM 730 TACK COAT 39,312.00 GAL

HOUSTON HARRIS 02927017 6466-11-001 IH0610 TACK COAT 200.00 GAL

HOUSTON HARRIS 03417082 6466-11-001 IH0610 TACK COAT 7,500.00 GAL

ODESSA PECOS 02927017 6482-23-001 IH0010 TACK COAT 2,797.00 GAL

ODESSA WARD 03477011 0292-04-063 SH 18 TACK COAT 32,342.00 GAL

PARIS DELTA 03417082 6483-25-001 BS0024D TACK COAT 25,531.00 GAL

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03427015 6462-73-001 MR0681 TACK COAT 11.00 GAL

TYLER GREGG 03447077 3290-02-008 SL 485 TACK COAT 1,387.00 GAL

WICHITA FALLS COOKE 03417082 0903-15-106 COUNTY ROAD TACK COAT 27.00 GAL

WICHITA FALLS MONTAGUE 03477011 1604-01-007 FM 1655 TACK COAT 37,201.00 GAL

YOAKUM FAYETTE 03417082 0267-02-043 SH 159 TACK COAT 1,702.00 GAL

310,006.87 GAL
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AMARILLO RANDALL 03417002 1480-02-035 FM 1541 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 691.00 TON

AMARILLO RANDALL 03447057 1480-02-035 FM 1541 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28 2,504.00 TON

AUSTIN BASTROP 03417001 0323-01-028 SH 95 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 9,579.00 TON

AUSTIN BASTROP 03417058 0323-01-028 SH 95 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 2,610.00 TON

AUSTIN BASTROP 03417059 0323-01-028 SH 95 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,094.00 TON

AUSTIN BASTROP 03477002 0323-01-028 SH 95 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 2,239.00 TON

AUSTIN BURNET 03417001 0151-01-052 SH 29 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 22,767.00 TON

AUSTIN BURNET 03417056 0151-01-052 SH 29 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 7,520.00 TON

AUSTIN BURNET 03417059 0151-01-052 SH 29 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 2,457.00 TON

AUSTIN BURNET 03477002 0151-01-052 SH 29 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 11,760.00 TON

AUSTIN CALDWELL 03417001 0384-01-024 SH 142 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 668.00 TON

AUSTIN CALDWELL 03417046 0384-01-024 SH 142 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 1,451.00 TON

AUSTIN CALDWELL 03417065 0384-01-024 SH 142 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 160.00 TON

AUSTIN CALDWELL 03477002 0384-01-024 SH 142 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B 2,364.00 TON

AUSTIN LEE 03417001 0211-07-046 US 77 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 1,837.00 TON

AUSTIN LEE 03417056 0211-07-046 US 77 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 735.00 TON

AUSTIN LEE 03477001 0211-07-046 US 77 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 368.00 TON

AUSTIN TRAVIS 03417059 6482-35-001 SH0130 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 28,099.00 TON

AUSTIN TRAVIS 03477001 6482-35-001 SH0130 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 29,782.00 TON

AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03417058 0914-05-203 COUNTY ROAD D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 539.00 TON

AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03417059 6482-34-001 SH0130 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 43,614.00 TON

AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03427001 6482-34-001 SH0130 PFC-C PG76-22 SAC-A 670.00 TON

AUSTIN WILLIAMSON 03477001 6482-34-001 SH0130 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 45,282.00 TON

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417045 0920-38-294 9TH AVE D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 92.00 TON

BRYAN BRAZOS 03447002 0540-03-037 FM 974 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 1,155.00 TON

BRYAN BRAZOS 03467001 0540-03-037 FM 974 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,751.00 TON

DALLAS COLLIN 03447001 1016-02-021 FM 1138 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 3,709.80 TON

DALLAS COLLIN 03447001 0091-04-067 SH 289 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,607.00 TON

DALLAS COLLIN 03447011 1016-02-021 FM 1138 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 2,443.80 TON

DALLAS DENTON 03447001 0195-02-081 IH 35 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 32,249.00 TON

DALLAS DENTON 03447011 0195-02-081 IH 35 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 3,129.00 TON

DALLAS DENTON 03447041 0195-02-081 IH 35 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 11,176.00 TON

DALLAS ELLIS 03447001 0172-08-106 US 287 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 1,098.00 TON

DALLAS ELLIS 03447011 2264-01-012 FM 2377 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 5,896.00 TON

DALLAS ELLIS 03447020 0172-08-106 US 287 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,815.00 TON

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447001 0443-02-023 SH 198 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 3,333.00 TON

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447001 0522-01-026 SH 243 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 2,463.00 TON

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447021 0443-02-023 SH 198 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 4,425.00 TON

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447021 0522-01-026 SH 243 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 3,172.00 TON
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FORT WORTH PALO PINTO 03447024 6480-12-001 IH0020 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 3,000.00 TON

FORT WORTH PARKER 03417001 0902-38-136 MCVOID RD D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 149.00 TON

FORT WORTH PARKER 03447024 0902-38-136 MCVOID RD SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 73.00 TON

HOUSTON HARRIS 02927006 6476-96-001 IH0010 ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64) 30.00 TON

LAREDO WEBB 03417007 0237-03-036 SH 44 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 58,424.00 TON

LAREDO WEBB 03417031 0237-03-036 SH 44 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 26,431.00 TON

LAREDO WEBB 03417045 0237-03-036 SH 44 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 3,866.00 TON

LUBBOCK GAINES 03427010 0461-09-023 SH 83 PFC-F PG76-28 SAC-A 1,420.00 TON

LUFKIN HOUSTON 03447020 2068-01-006 FM 2076 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 10,040.00 TON

LUFKIN SAN JACINTO 03447041 0395-02-049 SH 150 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 5.00 TON

LUFKIN SHELBY 03447011 0911-39-074 COUNTY ROAD SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 148.00 TON

PARIS LAMAR 03417030 0901-29-104 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22 474.00 TON

PARIS LAMAR 03417064 0901-29-104 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 238.00 TON

PHARR CAMERON 03417044 0921-06-342 S MINNESOTA D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG64-22 308.00 TON

PHARR CAMERON 03417045 0921-06-355 ODOMS LN D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22 1,530.00 TON

PHARR CAMERON 03417057 0921-06-370 STENGER ST D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG76-22 76.00 TON

PHARR WILLACY 03447064 0860-02-016 FM 490 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 10,141.00 TON

TYLER CHEROKEE 03447009 1161-02-014 FM 855 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 4.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447001 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 864.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447009 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 14,556.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447020 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 8,735.00 TON

TYLER GREGG 03447072 2158-01-019 FM 2275 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 266.00 TON

TYLER RUSK 03447001 0138-02-042 US 259 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 5,903.00 TON

TYLER RUSK 03447020 0138-02-042 US 259 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,968.00 TON

TYLER SMITH 03447009 0520-01-026 SH 155 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 3,517.00 TON

TYLER SMITH 03447020 0520-01-026 SH 155 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,710.00 TON

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417001 0408-02-048 SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 7,412.00 TON

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417050 0408-02-048 SH 159 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 1,416.00 TON

YOAKUM LAVACA 03417001 0445-02-072 UA 90 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 2,593.00 TON

YOAKUM LAVACA 03417050 0445-02-072 UA 90 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 4,428.00 TON

469,029.60 TONS
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AMARILLO RANDALL 03417082 1480-02-035 FM 1541 TACK COAT 545.00 GAL

AUSTIN LEE 03417082 0211-07-046 US 77 TACK COAT 1,203.00 GAL

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417082 0920-38-294 9TH AVE TACK COAT 108.00 GAL

BRYAN BRAZOS 03447077 0540-03-037 FM 974 TACK COAT 1,595.00 GAL

DALLAS COLLIN 03447077 1016-02-021 FM 1138 TACK COAT 1,349.00 GAL

DALLAS COLLIN 03447077 0091-04-067 SH 289 TACK COAT 798.00 GAL

DALLAS DENTON 03477011 0195-02-081 IH 35 TACK COAT 2,540.00 GAL

DALLAS ELLIS 03447077 0172-08-106 US 287 TACK COAT 1,728.00 GAL

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447077 0443-02-023 SH 198 TACK COAT 2,458.00 GAL

DALLAS KAUFMAN 03447077 0522-01-026 SH 243 TACK COAT 1,747.00 GAL

FORT WORTH PALO PINTO 03417082 6480-12-001 IH0020 TACK COAT 1,000.00 GAL

FORT WORTH PARKER 03447077 0902-38-136 MCVOID RD TACK COAT 127.00 GAL

LUBBOCK GAINES 03427015 0461-09-023 SH 83 TACK COAT 5,550.00 GAL

PARIS LAMAR 02927017 0901-29-104 VARIOUS TACK COAT 208.00 GAL

TYLER GREGG 03447077 2158-01-019 FM 2275 TACK COAT 15,213.00 GAL

TYLER RUSK 03447077 0138-02-042 US 259 TACK COAT 3,494.00 GAL

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417082 0408-02-048 SH 159 TACK COAT 1,348.00 GAL

YOAKUM LAVACA 03417082 0445-02-072 UA 90 TACK COAT 1,240.00 GAL
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